

CSPL 03/2019

41

25.06.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of rest CSW's.. 2 acceds are present with a hazira.

No witness is present in the court. For ends of justice the case is adj.

To 09.09.2024 for evidence of CSW 29 and 30 and appeaqrance.

Issue summons upon witnesses accordingly through prosecution. Alamats if any must be produced on the date fixed. Proseution to ensure the evidence on the date fixed.

Judge Special Court, Lalbagh
Murshidabad